12/ 02/ 2024

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Head Wi ght
Count Br eak
SOW cwt

2

RAM

1

2 600 to 700 | bs

head t ot al ed:

cwt
1 under 300 | bs

head t ot al ed:

HORSE hd

1

BULL

NN

1 under 300 | bs

head t ot al ed:

CALF cwt

2 under 300 | bs
3 300 to 400 | bs
3 400 to 500 I bs
0 500 to 600 | bs
1 700 to 800 | bs
1 800 to 900 | bs
head total ed:

cow hd

1 900 to 1000 I bs
4 1100 to 1300 I bs

head t ot al ed:

HFR hd
1 800 to 900 | bs

head t ot al ed:

cwt
1 600 to 700 | bs
1 800 to 900 | bs
1 1100 to 1300 | bs
3 1300 to 1500 I bs
6 1500 to 2000 | bs
3 2000 to 2500 | bs
head t ot al ed:

cwt
1 300 to 400 | bs
1 600 to 700 | bs
3 700 to 800 |bs
6 800 to 900 | bs
7 900 to 1000 | bs
9 1000 to 1100 | bs

Low
Price

50.

50.

147.

147.

325.

325.

450.
287.
132.
231.
200.
162.

132.

750.
200.

200.

200.

200.

225.
193.
93.
96.
91.
115.

91.

450.
207.
113.
78.
7.
82.

00

00

50

50

00
00

00
50
50
00
00
50

50

00
00

00

00

00

00
00
50
00
00
00

00

00
50
00
00
00
50

Avg
Pric

50.

50.

147.

147.

325.

325.

202.
287.
186.
239.
228.
162.

217.

750.
475.

612.

200.

200.

225.
193.

93.
100.
101.
116.

138.

138.
207.
130.
117.
101.
104.

e

00

00

50

50

00
00

25
50
88
58
09
50

80

00
00

50

00

00

00
00
50
76
04
32

27

46
50
20
05
59
52

Top
Pric

50.

50.

147.

147.

325.

325.

450.
287.
227.
240.
235.
162.

450.

, 750.
, 650.

1, 750.

1, 200.

1, 200.

225.
193.

93.
110.
118.
117.

225.

450.
207.
140.
158.
147.
1, 500.

e

00

00

50

50

00
00

00
50
50
00
50
50

00

00
00

00

00

00

00
00
50
00
00
00

00

00
50
00
00
00
00

per

per

per

per

per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per

per

per
per

per

per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per

PAGE

cw

cwt

cw

cwt

hd
hd

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

hd
hd

hd

hd
hd

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

1



12/ 02/ 2024

Head
Count

42

39
20

Wi ght
Br eak

1100 to 1300 | bs
1300 to 1500 | bs
1500 to 2000 | bs
2000 to 2500 I bs

141 head t ot al ed:

Cl ass: HElI FER
4
17
37
43
24

=~ 0 01

cwt

under 300 |
300 to 400
400 to 500 |
500 to 600
600 to 700
700 to 800
800 to 900
900 to 1000 | bs
1100 to 1300 I bs

COTTCTOTOTOTUTUT
nnunununuonuon

140 head t ot al ed:

C ass: HEI FER
1

hd
800 to 900 | bs

1 head total ed:

C ass: STEER

w W
PRPOITOOOOR~REER

cwt

under 300 |
300 to 400
400 to 500 |
500 to 600
600 to 700
700 to 800
800 to 900 I bs
1000 to 1100 I bs
1500 to 2000 | bs

COTTCTOTOTTUTUT
noununuounuonuon

95 head total ed:

Low
Price

85.
88.
86.
68.

68.

300.
172.
125.
202.

22.
120.
117.
180.
110.

22.

171.

171.

450.
230.
222.
240.
227.
190.
195.
145.
113.

113.

00
00
00
00

00

00
50
00
50
25
00
50
00
00

25

00

00

00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
00

00

Avg
Pric

106.
106.
102.

94.

120.

143.
229.
266.
245.
211.
175.
162.
180.
110.

191.

171.

171.

187.
230.
252.
266.
246.
222.
211.
145.
113.

208.

e

16
81
36
37

90

87
21
84
79
65
33
23
00
00

66

00

00

50
00
30
59
38
01
79
00
00

29

Top
Pric

136.
120.
118.
109.

500.

475.
272.
285.
275.
2217.
220.
201.
180.
110.

475.

171.

171.

450.
230.
280.
291.
253.
233.
217.
145.
113.

450.

e

00
00
50
00

00

00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00

00

per
per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

per

per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

per

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

hd
hd

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

PAGE
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